DOC # Last Name

143988
187599
173065
256183
220800
280461
280060
149868
276751
130210
144891
262987

Jones Justin
Slaven Ernest
Dorsey Marco
Toler Spencer
Kemplin James
Allison Vicky
Benjamin Montez
Brown Joseph
Rodriguez Pompa Elias
Peacock William
Mofford Henry
Lawrence Travis

First Name Middle Name

K
Wayne

LEROY
Wayne

Guy

Releases - December 22, 2015

Type of Release

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Powell County Jail

Rowan County Jail

Hart County Jail

Whitley County Det. Cntr
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Warren County Jail

Graves County Jail

Whitley County Det. Cntr
Barren County Jail
Crittenden County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory



Highest Felony Class

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
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